

BID TABULATION - ENGINEER  
NEWKIRK RD. BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

McConnell Contracting Inc.  
56194 County Rd. 5  
West Lafayette, OH 43845

Travis McConnell  
740-545-5157  
tmcconnellw@aol.com

BUDS, Inc.  
6260 Newark Rd.  
Nashport, OH 43830

Brandie M. Scott  
740-297-8729  
diane@budsinc04.com

R&I Construction, Inc.  
2931 S St. Rt. 67  
Tiffin, OH 44883

Eric Reis  
419-448-8236  
riconst@bright.net

V.O. Menez & Son, Inc.  
8635 State Route 39  
Millersburg, OH 44654

Christine Cox  
330-674-4921  
office@vomenez.com

Contact:

LINE	QTY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
<b>ROADWAY</b>			
201	1	LUMP SUM	CLEARING AND GRUBBING
202	13	FOOT	PIPE REMOVED, 24" AND UNDER
202	1	EACH	CATCH BASIN REMOVED
203	282	CU. YD.	EXCAVATION
203	131	CU. YD.	EMBANKMENT
204	550	SQ. YD.	SUBGRADE COMPACTION
204	1	HOURS	PROOF ROLLING, AS PER PLAN
606	37.5	FOOT	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS
606	12.5	FOOT	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS, R=15'
606	3	EACH	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE A
606	4	EACH	MGS BRIDGE TERMINAL ASSEMBLY, TYPE 1
<b>ROADWAY SUB-TOTAL</b>			

BASE BID		\$	377,660.00
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		
\$ 18.00	\$ 234.00		
\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00		
\$ 20.00	\$ 5,640.00		
\$ 20.00	\$ 2,620.00		
\$ 2.00	\$ 1,100.00		
\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00		
\$ 27.00	\$ 1,012.50		
\$ 30.00	\$ 375.00		
\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00		
\$ 3,100.00	\$ 12,400.00		
		\$	31,281.00

BASE BID		\$	377,859.60
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		
\$ 35.00	\$ 455.00		
\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		
\$ 20.00	\$ 5,640.00		
\$ 35.00	\$ 4,585.00		
\$ 3.00	\$ 1,650.00		
\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00		
\$ 25.00	\$ 937.50		
\$ 28.00	\$ 350.00		
\$ 1,650.00	\$ 4,950.00		
\$ 2,650.00	\$ 10,600.00		
		\$	32,217.50

BASE BID		\$	397,145.60
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		
\$ 2.00	\$ 26.00		
\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00		
\$ 10.00	\$ 2,820.00		
\$ 10.00	\$ 1,310.00		
\$ 25.00	\$ 1,100.00		
\$ 26.40	\$ 25.00		
\$ 31.20	\$ 990.00		
\$ 1,480.00	\$ 390.00		
\$ 2,620.00	\$ 4,440.00		
	\$ 10,480.00		
		\$	22,681.00

BASE BID		\$	408,935.38
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 466.00	\$ 466.00		
\$ 3.40	\$ 44.20		
\$ 44.00	\$ 44.00		
\$ 25.40	\$ 7,162.80		
\$ 25.40	\$ 3,327.40		
\$ 1.20	\$ 660.00		
\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00		
\$ 37.50	\$ 1,406.25		
\$ 37.50	\$ 468.75		
\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,300.00		
\$ 2,600.00	\$ 10,400.00		
		\$	30,429.40

LINE	QTY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
<b>EROSION CONTROL</b>			
659	696	SQ. YD.	SEEDING AND MULCHING
659	0.2	TON	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER
659	1.2	M GAL.	WATER
601	135	CU. YD.	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE A WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC
832	4000	EACH	EROSION CONTROL
<b>EROSION CONTROL SUB-TOTAL</b>			

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 3.00	\$ 2,088.00		
\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00		
\$ 1.00	\$ 1.20		
\$ 110.00	\$ 14,850.00		
\$ 1.00	\$ 4,000.00		
		\$	21,039.20

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 2.00	\$ 1,392.00		
\$ 700.00	\$ 140.00		
\$ 1.00	\$ 1.20		
\$ 95.00	\$ 12,825.00		
\$ 1.00	\$ 4,000.00		
		\$	18,358.20

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 2.50	\$ 1,740.00		
\$ 200.00	\$ 40.00		
\$ 1.00	\$ 1.20		
\$ 90.00	\$ 12,150.00		
\$ 1.00	\$ 4,000.00		
		\$	17,931.20

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 2.50	\$ 1,740.00		
\$ 200.00	\$ 40.00		
\$ 1.00	\$ 1.20		
\$ 82.80	\$ 11,178.00		
\$ 1.00	\$ 4,000.00		
		\$	16,959.20

LINE	QTY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
<b>DRAINAGE</b>			
611	8	FOOT	6" CONDUIT, TYPE E
611	8	FOOT	6" CONDUIT, TYPE F
611	8	FOOT	8" CONDUIT, TYPE E
611	8	FOOT	8" CONDUIT, TYPE F
611	80	FOOT	12" CONDUIT, TYPE C
611	16	FOOT	15" CONDUIT, TYPE C
611	12	FOOT	18" CONDUIT, TYPE C
611	1	EACH	CATCH BASIN, NO.2-2A
<b>DRAINAGE SUB-TOTAL</b>			

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 5.00	\$ 40.00		
\$ 5.00	\$ 40.00		
\$ 5.00	\$ 40.00		
\$ 5.00	\$ 40.00		
\$ 60.00	\$ 4,800.00		
\$ 10.00	\$ 160.00		
\$ 12.00	\$ 144.00		
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		
		\$	7,764.00

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 5.00	\$ 40.00		
\$ 5.00	\$ 40.00		
\$ 7.00	\$ 56.00		
\$ 7.00	\$ 56.00		
\$ 65.00	\$ 5,200.00		
\$ 75.00	\$ 1,200.00		
\$ 85.00	\$ 1,020.00		
\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00		
		\$	9,812.00

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 1.00	\$ 8.00		
\$ 1.00	\$ 8.00		
\$ 1.00	\$ 8.00		
\$ 1.00	\$ 8.00		
\$ 30.00	\$ 2,400.00		
\$ 40.00	\$ 640.00		
\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00		
\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		
		\$	5,672.00

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 3.50	\$ 28.00		
\$ 3.50	\$ 28.00		
\$ 4.50	\$ 36.00		
\$ 4.50	\$ 36.00		
\$ 37.75	\$ 3,020.00		
\$ 51.00	\$ 816.00		
\$ 75.00	\$ 900.00		
\$ 2,060.00	\$ 2,060.00		
		\$	6,924.00

LINE	QTY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
<b>PAVEMENT</b>			
301	54	CU. YD.	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22
304	92	CU. YD.	AGGREGATE BASE
407	42	GALLON	TACK COAT
441	20	CU. YD.	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG64-22 (448)
<b>PAVEMENT SUB-TOTAL</b>			

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 255.00	\$ 13,770.00		
\$ 105.00	\$ 9,660.00		
\$ 10.00	\$ 420.00		
\$ 285.00	\$ 5,700.00		
		\$	29,550.00

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 255.00	\$ 13,770.00		
\$ 95.00	\$ 8,740.00		
\$ 10.00	\$ 420.00		
\$ 285.00	\$ 5,700.00		
		\$	28,630.00

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 230.00	\$ 12,420.00		
\$ 65.00	\$ 5,980.00		
\$ 4.00	\$ 168.00		
\$ 320.00	\$ 6,400.00		
		\$	24,968.00

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 257.00	\$ 13,878.00		
\$ 67.30	\$ 6,191.60		
\$ 10.00	\$ 420.00		
\$ 286.00	\$ 5,720.00		
		\$	26,209.60

LINE	QTY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
<b>TRAFFIC CONTROL</b>			
626	6	EACH	BARRIER REFLECTOR
<b>TRAFFIC CONTROL SUB-TOTAL</b>			

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 12.00	\$ 72.00		
		\$	72.00

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 10.00	\$ 60.00		
		\$	60.00

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 9.00	\$ 54.00		
		\$	54.00

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 12.00	\$ 72.00		
		\$	72.00

LINE	QTY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
<b>STRUCTURE OVER 20'</b>			
202	1	LUMP SUM	SUBSTRUCTURE REMOVED, OVER 20' SPAN
407	9.2	GALLON	TACK COAT
407	4.9	GALLON	TACK COAT FOR INTERMEDIATE COURSE
441	5.1	CU. YD.	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, PG64-22 (448)
441	5.9	CU. YD.	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG64-22 (448)
503	1	LUMP SUM	COFFERDAMS AND EXCAVATION BRACING
503	1	LUMP SUM	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION
505	1	LUMP SUM	PILE DRIVING EQUIPMENT MOBILIZATION
507	720	FOOT	12" CAST-IN-PLACE REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, DRIVEN
507	780	FOOT	12" CAST-IN-PLACE REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, FURNISHED
509	5,980	POUND	EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL
511	97	CU. YD.	CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, ABUTMENT INCLUDING FOOTING
512	79	SQ. YD.	SEALING OF CONCRETE SURFACES (EPOXY-URETHANE)
512	129	SQ. YD.	TYPE 3 WATERPROOFING
515	6	EACH	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE NON-COMPOSITE BOX BEAM BRIDGE MEMBERS, LEVEL 1, B21-48
516	51	FOOT	2" DEEP JOINT SEALER, AS PER PLAN
516	12	EACH	1/8" PREFORMED BEARING PAD
516	24	EACH	ELASTOMERIC BEARING WITH INTERNAL LAMINATES ONLY, (NEOPRENE) 6"x6"x1.0", 50 DUROMETER
517	97.9	FOOT	RAILING (TWIN STEEL TUBE)
518	1	LUMP SUM	POROUS BACKFILL WITH FILTER FABRIC
SPEC	104	FOOT	STEEL DRIP STRIP
518	102	FOOT	6" PERFORATED CORRUGATED PLASTIC PIPE
518	29	FOOT	6" NON-PERFORATED CORRUGATED PLASTIC PIPE, INCLUDING SPECIALS, AS PER PLAN
523	1	EACH	DYNAMIC LOAD TESTING
<b>STRUCTURE SUB-TOTAL</b>			

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID		
\$ 12.00	\$ 12,000.00		
\$ 10.00	\$ 92.00		
\$ 10.00	\$ 49.00		
\$ 260.00	\$ 1,326.00		
\$ 285.00	\$ 1,681.50		
\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00		
\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00		
\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00		
\$ 4.50	\$ 3,240.00		
\$ 52.00	\$ 40,560.00		
\$ 2.00	\$ 11,960.00		
\$ 600.00	\$ 58,200.00		
\$ 15.00	\$ 1,185.00		
\$ 50.00	\$ 6,450.00		
\$ 12,000.00			